
Public Notice
BelovED Community Charter School

Jersey City, NJ
Board of Trustees

Schedule 2023-2024
Board Meeting Dates and Times

The following schedule of meeting dates at 508 Grand Street, Jersey City, NJ 07302 for school year

2023-2024, subject to change, was approved by the Board of Trustees of Beloved Community Charter

School:

Thursday, July 20, 2023 12:00 PM
Thursday, August 17, 2023 12:00 PM
Thursday, September 21, 2023 5:30PM
Tuesday, October 24, 2023 5:30PM

Thursday, November 30, 2023 5:30 PM
Thursday, December 14, 2023 5:30PM
Thursday, January 18, 2024 5:30PM
Thursday, February 22, 2024 5:30 PM
Thursday, March 21, 2024 5:30PM
Thursday, April 18, 2024 5:30PM
Thursday, May 16, 2024 5:30PM
Thursday, June 20, 2024 5:30PM


